
















































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2023年3月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 34182664 34204467 21803 

2日 0:00 34204467 34225348 20881 

3日 0:00 34225348 34247870 22522 

4日 0:00 34247870 34270223 22353 

5日 0:00 34270223 34292472 22249 

6日 0:00 34292472 34315172 22700 

7日 0:00 34315172 34337445 22273 

8日 0:00 34337445 34359363 21918 

9日 0:00 34359363 34381594 22231 

10日 0:00 34381594 34403770 22176 

11日 0:00 34403770 34426447 22677 

12日 0:00 34426447 34448499 22052 

13日 0:00 34448499 34471301 22802 

14日 0:00 34471301 34493963 22662 

15日 0:00 34493963 34516492 22529 

16日 0:00 34516492 34538553 22061 

17日 0:00 34538553 34560700 22147 

18日 0:00 34560700 34582185 21485 

19日 0:00 34582185 34604228 22043 

20日 0:00 34604228 34626502 22274 

21日 0:00 34626502 34649210 22708 

22日 0:00 34649210 34671689 22479 

23日 0:00 34671689 34694630 22941 

24日 0:00 34694630 34717452 22822 

25日 0:00 34717452 34739140 21688 

26日 0:00 34739140 34761282 22142 

27日 0:00 34761282 34783593 22311 

28日 0:00 34783593 34805097 21504 

29日 0:00 34805097 34827490 22393 

30日 0:00 34827490 34849868 22378 

31日 0:00 34849868 34872437 22569 

合计 689773 

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


